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S108 - Oxford Shirt, Short Sleeves
Commodity Code: 6205300000

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

S108BLU140
S108BLU145
S108BLU150
S108BLU155
S108BLU160
S108BLU165

S108BLU170
S108BLU175
S108BLU180
S108BLU185
S108BLU190
S108BLU195
S108BLU200

Colour
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Weight(Kg)
0.2800
0.2900
0.2880
0.2780
0.3200
0.2940
0.3400
0.3500
0.3600
0.3700
0.3800
0.3900
0.4000

Cubic(m?)
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633

EAN13

5036108097760
5036108097777
5036108097784
5036108097791
5036108097807
5036108097814
5036108097821
5036108097838
5036108097845
5036108097852
5036108097869
5036108097876
5036108097883

GTIN/DUN14

15036108643162
15036108643179
15036108643186
15036108643193
15036108643209
15036108643216
15036108643223
15036108643230
15036108643247
15036108643254
15036108643261
15036108643278
15036108643285




